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Men

1 OBOROVEČKI Martin Croatia M 58 58 60 58 59 293 0 293 23

2 PEREGLIN Domagoj Croatia M 56 57 60 58 58 289 0 289 19

3 HENNE Andreas Switzerland M 57 56 57 58 57 285 0 285 17

4 BRULET Jean-Michel France M 56 59 59 56 55 285 0 285 16

5 KAJFEŠ Marijan Croatia M 58 57 58 57 55 285 0 285 15

6 MUTIN Nicolas France M 56 59 57 54 58 284 0 284 16

7 AGAUT Clement France M 54 59 55 56 58 282 0 282 15

8 VYSKOČIL Denis Czechia M 55 57 58 56 56 282 0 282 14

9 SVAB Sandor Hungary M 55 57 58 55 55 280 0 280 13

10 TAGAPERE Teet Estonia M 57 52 56 58 53 276 0 276 13

11 JARVERSAAR Ain Estonia M 55 55 55 53 52 270 0 270 7

12 HAFEN Thomas Switzerland M 55 55 55 53 52 270 0 270 5 Draw
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IAU WORLD CUP FINAL - CROSSBOW FIELD
School sports hall "Dubrava", Dubrava, Croatia

8th to 11th of December 2022
IAU Classic

12 HAFEN Thomas Switzerland M 55 55 55 53 52 270 0 270 5 Draw

13 NEDELNIK Josef Czechia M 56 51 55 54 54 270 0 270 5 Draw

14 WOHLGENSINGER Peter Switzerland M 52 57 49 59 48 265 0 265 5

15 MATRÁI István Hungary M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

Women

1 MRNJAVČIĆ PEREGLIN V. Croatia W 59 60 59 59 60 297 0 297 27

2 POPOVIĆ GECAN Iva Croatia W 57 57 55 57 59 285 0 285 15

3 KAHK Merike Estonia W 58 56 56 56 58 284 0 284 15

4 OBOROVEČKI Mihaela Croatia W 55 56 56 57 58 282 0 282 16

5 BARTOLOVIĆ Karla Croatia W 56 56 56 58 55 281 0 281 11

6 CHAUVELOT Laura France W 54 56 55 58 54 277 0 277 13

7 CHAUVELOT Justine France W 55 57 53 56 55 276 0 276 11

8 TOROKNE ZSOTER Judit Hungary W 56 55 55 55 55 276 0 276 9

9 NEDELNIKOVA Jaroslava Czechia W 54 53 55 59 54 275 0 275 11

10 KOLENAKOVA Jana Czechia W 53 55 57 55 55 275 0 275 10

11 HYNKOVA Irena Czechia W 53 54 56 53 57 273 0 273 9

12 DEWICKI Zoe France W 54 53 56 55 53 271 0 271 6

13 RAUD Rita Estonia W 54 52 54 55 54 269 0 269 6

14 Dr. LENART Agota Hungary W 49 52 55 51 53 260 0 260 4

15 ATKA Maarika Estonia W 51 50 45 44 52 242 0 242 6
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Match Play - Women
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Men

1 PEREGLIN Domagoj Croatia M 289 19 +1 6:0 6:2 6:0 6:2
2 VYSKOČIL Denis Czechia M 282 14 +6 5:1 6:4 5:1 2:6
3 HENNE Andreas Switzerland M 285 17 0 6:0 5:1 0:6 5:3
4 BRULET Jean-Michel France M 285 16 0 5:3 5:5 1:5 3:5
5 OBOROVEČKI Martin Croatia M 293 23 -4 Bye 4:6
6 KAJFEŠ Marijan Croatia M 285 15 -1 5:1 5:5
7 MUTIN Nicolas France M 284 16 -1 6:0 1:5
8 AGAUT Clement France M 282 15 -1 6:2 2:6
9 SVAB Sandor Hungary M 280 13 0 1:5
10 TAGAPERE Teet Estonia M 276 13 0 2:6
11 JARVERSAAR Ain Estonia M 270 7 0 0:6
12 HAFEN Thomas Switzerland M 270 5 Draw 0 1:5
13 NEDELNIK Josef Czechia M 270 5 Draw 0 3:5
14 WOHLGENSINGER Peter Switzerland M 265 5 0 0:6
15 MATRÁI István Hungary M 0 0 DNS 0 0:6

Women

1 OBOROVEČKI Mihaela Croatia W 282 16 +3 6:0 5:3 6:2 6:2
2 POPOVIĆ GECAN Iva Croatia W 285 15 0 6:0 6:2 5:1 2:6
3 MRNJAVČIĆ PEREGLIN V. Croatia W 297 27 -2 Bye 6:0 2:6 5:1
4 KAHK Merike Estonia W 284 15 -1 6:0 6:4 1:5 1:5
5 BARTOLOVIĆ Karla Croatia W 281 11 0 5:1 3:5
6 CHAUVELOT Laura France W 277 13 0 6:2 4:6
7 CHAUVELOT Justine France W 276 11 0 5:3 2:6
8 TOROKNE ZSOTER Judit Hungary W 276 9 0 5:1 0:6
9 NEDELNIKOVA Jaroslava Czechia W 275 11 0 1:5

IAU WORLD CUP FINAL - CROSSBOW FIELD
School sports hall "Dubrava", Dubrava, Croatia

8th to 11th of December 2022
Match Play - Final Standings

Rank Competitor Country Cat.
IAU Classic

MMR16 QF SF

9 NEDELNIKOVA Jaroslava Czechia W 275 11 0 1:5
10 KOLENAKOVA Jana Czechia W 275 10 0 3:5
11 HYNKOVA Irena Czechia W 273 9 0 2:6
12 DEWICKI Zoe France W 271 6 0 1:5
13 RAUD Rita Estonia W 269 6 0 0:6
14 Dr. LENART Agota Hungary W 260 4 0 0:6
15 ATKA Maarika Estonia W 242 6 0 0:6



Branko Pereglin
Office / accreditations Ivana Hladika

Pavel Kaszonyi (CZE)

Gorana Stojnić (CRO)
Siniša Bartolović (CRO)
Dragutin Vrbek (CRO)
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Petar Vrbek
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Fran Štehec Sušac
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Director of Shooting (DOS)
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COMPETITION OFFICE

Director of Competition

International Judge

RESULTS PROCESSING

Competition Jury

Field Judges

VIDEO WAAL Igor Mrnjavčić

Laura Vuk
Filip Bezrok
Borna Bajser
Luka Kušterbajn

Helga Vreš
Tatjana Devčić Stefanović
Martina Kranjc, coordination assistant
Franko Puharić,  coordination assistant

Mayorettes Dubrava, choreographer: Nataša Puhalo
Tara Sablić Dubrava - songstress
Mayorettes Dubrava, choreographer: Nataša Puhalo
Petra Kolarić and Ivan Devčić, dance pair

Ema Vukšić Kovačević
Jelena Kelečić
Bojana Popović
Mia Marković
Nika Piskač
Tiana Marković

Helena Dumić, hostes
Laura Poldrugač, hostes
Marija Štrbenac, hostes
Tea Šestak, hostes
Daniel Benačić, mascot

AWARD CEREMONY

ARTYST ON THE OPENING

SCORERS

COORDINATORS

OPENING CEREMONY



SECURITY Franjo Šimunek
Sanja Komar
Marijan Cvetek
Željko Vasiljević
Siniša Bartolović

TRANSPORT Željko Duh
Miodrag Dubravec

TEHNICAL STAFF Mirjana Kranjc
Željko Kranjc
Damir Trempetić
Ranko Herceg

Electricity Dejan Dlesk

FIRE DEPERTMENT Božidar Makar
Ivan Makar
Dejan Jakopic
Damir Petraš

I. Shooting Range School sports hall "Dubrava"

COMPETITION REPORT

I. Shooting Range School sports hall "Dubrava"

II. Targets Target butts: Eleven+
Target faces: Krüger 60cm (50m/65m)

Krüger 40cm Three-face (35m)

III. Disciplines IAU Classic, IAU Match Play

IV. Equipment Control Yes

V. Number of competitors Total: 30
Men: 15 Abs: 15
Women: 15 Abs: 15


